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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amelia Skibby2052
Elevate

8.600 9.275 8.8759.225 35.975
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Rose2022
Byers Citrus Heights

8.600 9.125 8.7509.075 35.550
6T 6 3 3 2 

2 

Kloey Lopez2020
Byers Citrus Heights

8.525 9.250 8.6509.050 35.475
9 2T 4 4T 3 

3 

Taylynn Tucker2002
Adventure Rec

9.125 8.825 8.2759.150 35.375
1 12 2 10 4 

4 

Margrete Beisert2076
Sac Elite

8.900 8.725 8.8508.750 35.225
3 14 9 2 5 

5 

Jamie Ayers2008
All Star

8.700 9.075 8.5258.900 35.200
5 7 6 6 6 

6 

Casey Keller2070
Sac Elite

8.500 8.850 8.5009.000 34.850
10 11 5 7 7 

7 

Riley Dubay2004
Adventure Rec

8.450 9.200 8.4008.775 34.825
11 4 8 9 8 

8 

Sarah Riesenhuber2010
All Star

9.000 8.775 8.6508.250 34.675
2 13 15 4T 9 

9 

Hailey Haak2019
Byers Citrus Heights

8.400 9.250 8.4508.375 34.475
12T 2T 12 8 10 

10 

Naja Adkins2078
Sac Elite

8.600 9.050 8.2008.550 34.400
6T 8 11 12 11 

11 

Taylor Garten2016
Auburn

8.775 8.900 8.2258.350 34.250
4 10 13 11 12 

12 

Natalia Finney2069
Sac Elite

8.350 9.150 7.7508.800 34.050
14 5 7 15 13 

13 

Wendy Barba2077
Sac Elite

8.400 9.000 8.1008.325 33.825
12T 9 14 13 14 

14 

Meana Abdali2075
Sac Elite

8.150 8.100 8.0008.725 32.975
15 15 10 14 15 

15 
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